Tailgate 2 Miler

August 30, 2025, 7:00 AM Start
The Avenue, Viera, FL

Race Director: John Carr

Race Management: Running Zone
WWW.runningzone.com

Questions: events@runningzone.com

School Participation Results

School

Westside Elementary

Ascension Catholic

Ocean Breeze Elementary

Viera Charter

Sherwood Elementary

Pineapple Cove Classical Academy
Gemini Elementary

Pinecrest Academy Space Coast
DeLaura Middle

Harmony Community

Viera Middle

Central Middle

Holland Elementary

Homeschool - Classical Conversations
Quest Elementary

Viera Elementary

Harmony Middle

Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Manatee Elementary

Robert Stevenson Elementary
Sculpture Charter

Sea Park Elementary

South Lake Elementary

St. Mary Catholic

Finishers
35
19
18
12
10
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